https://menulist.menu
666 Nye Avenue Irvington, NJ 07111, United States
(+1)9733733055,(+1)9733738888 - http://lwww.donsdiner.co/

The restaurant from Irvington offers 121 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $11.3.
What Garrick Paucek likes about Don's Diner:

The restaurant is a great place and surroundings to eat. The place is customer-friendly and the staff is nice. |
ordered my favorite planttains, fried fish and macaroni cheese. The food was nice and very well made. The food
is weighty what | like better imo. Place is well cleaned from the door to the seats. Very organized business
location. | recommend looking for a good meal. read more. If you're in a hurry and need something quick, you
can get tasty Fast-Food dishes just the way you like it from Don's Diner in Irvington, prepared for you in short
time, for breakfast they serve a extensive breakfast here. Furthermore, they offer you delicious seafood dishes,
You can also discover scrumptious South American cuisine on the menu.
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Don’s Diner Menu

fippetizers

SALMON CAKE

Pasta

MACARONI CHEESE

Eggs & Pancakes
OMELETTE

Main courses

RIBS

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Wraps

CATFISH WRAP

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Quesadillas
EASY CHICKEN
Chicksen

CHICKEN WINGS
Fingerfood
BUFFALO WINGS
Mexican dishes

FRIED PORK CHOPS

$11.3

$10.0

$11.0

$4.8

$10.0

$10.9

$85.0

$14.0

Cakes

YELLOW CHOCOLATE CAKE $4.9
(]

Imbiss

CURLY FRIES $5.9
(] [ ]

Dinner Specials

CHICKEN SCAMPI OVER RICE $17.9

{imonade

PINK LEMONADE $2.8

Hot Sandwich

CORNED BEEF SANDWICH ON RYE $9.9

Tolls & Sandwiches

BUTTER TOAST $1.6
CARROT MUFFIN $2.4
2 EGGS ANY STYLE $8.0
FRIED WHITING $12.0
Coffee and Tea

DECAFFEINATED COFFEE $2.0

Popular Ttems

GRILLED CHEESE AND CUP OF

SOUP $8.9



Don’s Diner Menu

Food

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES $7.8
Stir Tried Noodle
HONEY DEEP FRIED CHICKEN $12.0

Ttems Worth Indulging On

FRIED CATFISH $21.0
Starches

YELLOW RICE $4.4
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $2.0

fresh Delighiful Garden
Salads - fissoried Salads

GRILLED SHRIMP OVER CAESAR

SALAD $13.0

Coffee

COFFEE $1.9

PINEAPPLE COCONUT CAKE $4.9
[ ]

Sandwiches and Tacos

PASTRAMI SANDWICH ON RYE $9.9

Ele.

HOME FRIES $5.0

Dinner - Pesce
SAUTEED TILAPIA

D Spot’s Whole Cakes

WHOLE CARROT CAKE

Cold Sandwich & Subs

TRIPLE DECKER SANDWICH

Sliced Desserts
SLICE OF STRAWBERRY
SHORTCAKE

Aavored Coffee Beans

GERMAN CHOCOLATE CAKE

Beverages (firchived)

REGULAR TEA

Our light Fare

BROILED BABY FLOUNDER

Dinners and Entrees

BAKED LASAGNA

Breakfast
Bagels&amp;comma;
Pancalies Eamp;amp;
Pastries

CHEESE DANISH

$19.0

$50.0

$11.7

$5.9

$5.9

$1.9

$16.3

$15.0

$2.3
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Plates Brunch

WAFFLE $9.9
Tried Seqfood Sandwiches
FRIED TILAPIA $18.8

From The Broiler - Steaks
&amp;amp; Chops

BROILED PORK CHOPS $19.0

Breads Eamp; Uuffins

BROWN MUFFIN $2.4

TILAPIA AND EGGS $11.8

FRENCH

Non alcoholic drinks

ORANGE SODA $2.8

LEMON

Sandwiches

CHICKEN GYRO SANDWICH $11.3

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK $10.8
[ ]

Side Orders

TURKEY BACON $7.0

FIESTA FRENCH FRIES $35.0

Soft drinks
PEPSI $2.8
GINER ALE $2.8

énsaladas

GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD IN A

TORTILLA SHELL $15.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD IN A $10.9
TORTILLA SHELL ]
WESTERN OMELETTE $8.9
HAM OMELETTE $9.9
fippetizer

FRIED CAT FISH $10.0
FRIED ONION RINGS $5.2
Tea

GREEN TEA $2.0
CHAMOMILE TEA $2.0
APPLE TURNOVER $2.3
WAFFLE FRIES $5.9
Hearty Brealkfast - fidd Ons
BEEF SAUSAGE $7.0
BEEF BACON $7.0
Side dishes

SWEET POTATO FRIES $5.6

MASHED POTATOES $4.9
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TURKEY SAUSAGE

Beverages

CHOCOLATE MILK
) DIET PEPSI
SIERRA MIST

Fountain Drink&#39;s
SWEET LIPTON ICE TEA

UNSWEET LIPTON ICE TEA
HOMEMADE UPTOWN ICE TEA

The Bakery Shop

WHOLE LARGE STRAWBERRY
CHEESECAKE

WHOLE LARGE PLAIN
CHEESECAKE

WHOLE LARGE STRAWBERRY
SHORT CAKE

Entrees

BBQ PORK RIBS

NY SIRLOIN STEAK
CHICKEN FRANCAISE
SMOTHERED CHICKEN

These types of dishes are
being served

PANINI

QUESADILLAS

FISH

TOSTADAS

$7.0

$2.7
$2.8
$2.8

$2.8
$2.8
$3.0

$50.0

$40.8

$43.8

$13.9
$24.7
$18.9
$16.5

$10.3
$12.9

Uncategorized

HARD ROLL $1.7
THOMAS ENGLISH MUFFIN $1.8
BEEF GYRO SANDWICH $12.0
BROILED TILAPIA $18.8

GRILLED STEAK
s3> SALAD IN TORTILLA  $14.9
.*' SHELL

TRI COLOR GREEK
SALAD IN ATORTILLA  $8.0

SHELL
| LOVE LUCY SALAD $9.9
DON'S SALAD $9.1
BBQ CHICKEN SALAD $10.3
FUNNEL FRIES $8.0
PANCAKE $10.5
SLICE OF
STRAWBERRY $6.0
CHEESECAKE
SLICE OF PLAIN CHEESECAKE $4.9
SLICE OF CARROT CAKE $5.9
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CAKE $4.9
RED VELVET CAKE $4.9
BLUEBERRY MUFFIN $2.4
WHOLE GERMAN CHOCOLATE $50.0
CAKE
Dishes are prepared with
_?%-‘m; | MILK $2.6
y g GRILLED SHRIMP $9.0

CHEESE
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CHICKEN

MEAT

OKRA

COLLARD GREENS
CRUDE

EGGS

Mains

SALAD LOVERS

DON'S PLATTER SAMPLE
GRILLED CHICKEN EGGWHITE

HAMBURGER DELUXE DON'S
STYLE

HALF ROAST CHICKEN WITH RICE
TURKEY HEALTH PLATTER SALAD
TOM SALAD

2 EGGS ANY STYLE FRIED
WHITING

WRAPS!

$12.9
$13.0
$11.0

$9.5

$14.2
$9.2
$10.0

$12.0

$10.2

SAUTEED CHICKEN ALA DONS

ROAST CHICKEN GREEK STYLE
WITH FRESH GARLIC

2 EGG ANY STYLE WITHOUT MEAT

SOUTHERN STYLE FRIED SWEET
PLANTAINS

SOUTHERN STYLE FRIED OKRA
PLANTAINS

2 EGGS ANY STYLE FRIED
CATFISH

HOLLYWOOD CHEF'S SALAD
WITH MIXED GREENS

DON'S EXPRESS LUNCH

GRILLED SALMON OVER TOSSED
SALAD

GRILL SHRIMP WITH SPAGHETTI
AND TOMATO SAUCE

TORTILLA CRUSTED TILAPIA
OVER MIXED GREENS

TORTILLA CRUSTED TILAPIA
OVER RICE

$18.0

$17.0
$6.9

$5.8

$6.5

$14.0

$13.0
$10.2

$16.7

$12.9

$11.8

$11.5
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666 Nye Avenue Irvington, NJ
07111, United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -23:00
Sunday 08:00 -20:00
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