



https://menulist.menu 666 Nye Avenue Irvington, NJ 07111, United States (+1)9733733055,(+1)9733738888 - http://www.donsdiner.co/





The restaurant from Irvington offers 121 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of \$11.3. What Garrick Paucek likes about Don's Diner:

The restaurant is a great place and surroundings to eat. The place is customer-friendly and the staff is nice. I ordered my favorite planttains, fried fish and macaroni cheese. The food was nice and very well made. The food is weighty what I like better imo. Place is well cleaned from the door to the seats. Very organized business location. I recommend looking for a good meal. read more. If you're in a hurry and need something quick, you can get tasty Fast-Food dishes just the way you like it from Don's Diner in Irvington, prepared for you in short time, for breakfast they serve a extensive breakfast here. Furthermore, they offer you delicious seafood dishes, You can also discover scrumptious South American cuisine on the menu.



Appetizers		Cakes	
SALMON CAKE	\$11.3	YELLOW CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$4.9
Pasta		Imbiss	
MACARONI CHEESE		CURLY FRIES	\$5.9
Eggs & Pancakes		Dinner Specials	
OMELETTE		CHICKEN SCAMPI OVER RICE	\$17.9
Main courses		Limonade	
RIBS		PINK LEMONADE	\$2.8
Toast		Hot Sandwich	
FRENCH TOAST	\$10.0	CORNED BEEF SANDWICH ON RY	59.9
Wraps		Rolls & Sandwiches	
CATFISH WRAP	\$11.0	BUTTER TOAST	\$1.6
Starters & Salads		Bakery	
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.8	CARROT MUFFIN	\$2.4
Quesadillas		Eggs	
EASY CHICKEN	\$10.0	2 EGGS ANY STYLE	\$8.0
Chicken		Entree	
CHICKEN WINGS	\$10.9	FRIED WHITING	\$12.0
Fingerfood		Coffee and Tea	
BUFFALO WINGS	\$85.0	DECAFFEINATED COFFEE	\$2.0
Mexican dishes		Popular Items	
FRIED PORK CHOPS	\$14.0	GRILLED CHEESE AND CUP OF	\$8.9

SOUP



Food		Dinner - Pesce	
BREAKFAST SANDWICHES	\$7.8	SAUTÉED TILAPIA	\$19.0
Stir Fried Noodle		D Spot's Whole Cakes	
HONEY DEEP FRIED CHICKEN	\$12.0	WHOLE CARROT CAKE	\$50.0
Items Worth Indulging On		Cold Sandwich & Subs	
FRIED CATFISH	\$21.0	TRIPLE DECKER SANDWICH	\$11.7
Starches		Sliced Desserts	
YELLOW RICE	\$4.4	SLICE OF STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE	\$5.9
Hot Drink		Flavored Coffee Beans	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.0	GERMAN CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$5.9
Fresh Delightful Garden Salads - Assorted Salads		Beverages (Archived)	
GRILLED SHRIMP OVER CAESAR		REGULAR TEA	\$1.9
SALAD	\$13.0	Our Light Fare	
Coffee		BROILED BABY FLOUNDER	\$16.3
COFFEE	\$1.9	Dinners and Entrees	
Todays Homemade Dessei	rts	BAKED LASAGNA	\$15.0
PINEAPPLE COCONUT CAKE	\$4.9	Breakfast	
Sandwiches and Tacos		Bagels,	
PASTRAMI SANDWICH ON RYE	\$9.9	Pancakes & amp;amp;	
Etc.		Pastries	
HOME FRIES	\$5.0	CHEESE DANISH	\$2.3

	3
7	
	-

Plates Brunch		Soft drinks	
WAFFLE	\$9.9	PEPSI	\$2.8
		GINER ALE	\$2.8
Fried Seafood Sandwid	ches		
FRIED TILAPIA	\$18.8	Ensaladas	
From The Broiler - Stea	ıks	GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD IN A TORTILLA SHELL	\$15.0
& Chops		GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD IN A TORTILLA SHELL	\$10.9
BROILED PORK CHOPS	\$19.0		
6 10 41 6		Omelettes	
Breads & amp; Muffins		WESTERN OMELETTE	\$8.9
BROWN MUFFIN	\$2.4	HAM OMELETTE	\$9.9
Fish Breakfast		Appetizer	
TILAPIA AND EGGS	\$11.8	FRIED CAT FISH	\$10.0
		FRIED ONION RINGS	\$5.2
Restaurant Category		~~	
FRENCH		Теа	
Alan alaahalia dainka		GREEN TEA	\$2.0
Non alcoholic drinks		CHAMOMILE TEA	\$2.0
ORANGE SODA	\$2.8	Cupacta C. Massanta	
LEMON		Sweets & Desserts	
Sandwiches		APPLE TURNOVER	\$2.3
CHICKEN GYRO SANDWICH	\$11.3	WAFFLE FRIES	\$5.9
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK	\$11.3 \$10.8	Hearty Breakfast - Add	Ons
THILLI CHLEGESTEAN	Ψ10.0	BEEF SAUSAGE	\$7.0
Side Orders		BEEF BACON	\$7.0
TURKEY BACON	\$7.0		4.10
FIESTA FRENCH FRIES	\$35.0	Side dishes	
		SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$5.6
		MASHED POTATOES	\$4.9



TURKEY S	AUSAGE	\$7.0	Uncate	gorized	
			HARD ROL	.L	\$1.7
Bevera	ges		THOMAS E	ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$1.8
CHOCOLATE MILK	\$2.7	BEEF GYRO SANDWICH		\$12.0	
	DIET PEPSI	\$2.8	BROILED	ΓΙLAΡΙΑ	\$18.8
	SIERRA MIST	\$2.8			
_			Salads		
Fountai	in Drink's			GRILLED STEAK	
SWEET LII	PTON ICE TEA	\$2.8		SALAD IN TORTILLA SHELL	\$14.9
UNSWEET	LIPTON ICE TEA	\$2.8		TRI COLOR GREEK	
HOMEMAD	DE UPTOWN ICE TEA	\$3.0		SALAD IN A TORTILLA SHELL	\$8.0
The Ba	kery Shop		I LOVE LU	CY SALAD	\$9.9
WHOLE LARGE STRAWBERRY			DON'S SAI	_AD	\$9.1
CHEESEC		\$50.0	BBQ CHICKEN SALAD		\$10.3
WHOLE LA	ARGE PLAIN AKE	\$40.8	Dessert		
WHOLE LA	ARGE STRAWBERRY	\$43.8		FUNNEL FRIES	\$8.0
				PANCAKE	\$10.5
Entrees				SLICE OF STRAWBERRY	\$6.0
BBQ PORI	K RIBS	\$13.9		CHEESECAKE	
NY SIRLOI	N STEAK	\$24.7	SLICE OF	PLAIN CHEESECAKE	\$4.9
CHICKEN	FRANCAISE	\$18.9	SLICE OF	CARROT CAKE	\$5.9
SMOTHER	ED CHICKEN	\$16.5	DOUBLE C	HOCOLATE CAKE	\$4.9
_	_		RED VELV	ET CAKE	\$4.9
These ty	ypes of dishes are		BLUEBERI	RY MUFFIN	\$2.4
being s	erved		WHOLE GI	ERMAN CHOCOLATE	\$50.0
PANINI		\$10.3	CARL		
QUESADIL	LAS	\$12.9	Dishes of	are prepared with	
FISH				MILK	\$2.6
TOSTADAS	S			GRILLED SHRIMP	\$9.0
				CHEESE	



CHICKEN		SAUTEED CHICKEN ALA DONS	\$18.0
MEAT		ROAST CHICKEN GREEK STYLE WITH FRESH GARLIC	\$17.0
OKRA		2 EGG ANY STYLE WITHOUT MEAT	\$6.9
COLLARD GREENS		SOUTHERN STYLE FRIED SWEET	
CRUDE		PLANTAINS	\$5.8
EGGS		SOUTHERN STYLE FRIED OKRA PLANTAINS	\$6.5
Mains		2 EGGS ANY STYLE FRIED CATFISH	\$14.0
SALAD LOVERS	\$12.9	HOLLYWOOD CHEF'S SALAD	
DON'S PLATTER SAMPLE	\$13.0	WITH MIXED GREENS	\$13.0
GRILLED CHICKEN EGGWHITE	\$11.0	DON'S EXPRESS LUNCH	\$10.2
HAMBURGER DELUXE DON'S STYLE	\$9.5	GRILLED SALMON OVER TOSSED SALAD	\$16.7
HALF ROAST CHICKEN WITH RICE	\$14.2	GRILL SHRIMP WITH SPAGHETTI	\$12.9
TURKEY HEALTH PLATTER SALAD	\$9.2	AND TOMATO SAUCE	
TOM SALAD	\$10.0	TORTILLA CRUSTED TILAPIA OVER MIXED GREENS	\$11.8
2 EGGS ANY STYLE FRIED WHITING	\$12.0	TORTILLA CRUSTED TILAPIA OVER RICE	\$11.5
WRAPS!	\$10.2		



Don's Diner

666 Nye Avenue Irvington, NJ 07111, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -23:00 Sunday 08:00 -20:00

